Start

N O =

T8
T13

T13
T13

T8
T23

T8
T13
T23

T23

T3
T23
T13
T34

T8
T45
T53
T13
T38
T20
T38
T13
T45
T20

T3
T45
T45
T23
T38
T20
T23

T8
T23
T53
T23
T23
T45
T34
T45

T61

Finish

T10
T10
T10
T10
T14
T14
T14
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T22
T22
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T31
T31
T31
T31
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T42
T42
T42

T42

Warrior Princeville Makai Invitational

Player

Blake Elliott

John Murphy
Joshua McCarthy
Beau Briggs
Jackson Suber *
Matthias Schmid
Austen Christiansen
Jamie Stewart
Rory Franssen
Justin Arcano
George Gardner
John Hayden
Raymond Navis
Riley Elmes
Tanner Johnson
William Holcomb
Shiso Go

Devin Morley *
Ricky Sanders
John Snoddy
Peter Hinmant
Matt Wilson

Clay Feagler

Jiri Zuska

Jack Rhea
Enrique Marin
Charlie Flynn
McCain Schellhardt
William Walker, IlI
Jake Godfrey
Cole Bradley
Matt Rafter
Thomas Lehman
Braden Thornberry
Austin Murphy
Nick Turner

Matt Echelmeier
Tanner Podres
Joe Highsmith
Michael Sharkey
Dalton Daniel

RJ Manke

Joe Weiler

Jarle Volden

Paul Foulquie

Makai Golf Club at Princeville
Princeville, HI
Warrior Princeville Makai
Dates: Oct 28 - Oct 30

Team

McNeese State
Louisville
Pepperdine

Ole Miss

Ole Miss

Louisville

Sam Houston State
Missouri

Missouri

Hawaii

San Diego

UAB

Loyola Marymount Univ.
Loyola Marymount Univ.
Utah Valley

Sam Houston State
East Tennessee St.
Louisville

Missouri

UAB

Louisiana

CSU - Fullerton
Pepperdine
Louisville

East Tennessee St.
Idaho

Louisiana

Missouri - Kansas City
UAB

Utah Valley

Purdue

CSU - Fullerton

Cal Poly

Ole Miss
Pepperdine

Army West Point
Missouri

Cal Poly
Pepperdine

CSU - Fullerton
CSU - Fullerton
Pepperdine

Purdue

Purdue

Missouri - Kansas City

68
71
66
66
70
68
70
70
71
73
67
69
72
71
72
66
71
69
75
70
72
70
68
74
72
68
69
73
66
67
73
74
73
72
71
73
70
72
69
72
70
70
70
70

75

63
65
67
73
70
70
70
70
68
69
72
71
70
66
70
69
71
71
68
69
73
76
72
70
69
76
71
72
75
68
72
71
69
72
70
69
69
70
77
70
72
75
73
75

72

Scores

67
65
70
66
66
69
67
67
68
66
69
68
66
72
67
74
68
70
67
71
65
65
71
68
71
68
72
67
71
77
68
68
71
69
73
72
75
72
68
72
72
70
72
70

68

198
201
203
205
206
207
207
207
207
208
208
208
208
209
209
209
210
210
210
210
210
211
211
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
213
213
213
213
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
215
215
215

215
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Start

T53
T34
T61
T45
T23
T34
T38
T53
T72
T72
T53
T61
T38
T38
T61
T23
T72
T72
T45
T72
T53
T84
T61
T80
T84
T38
T61
T80
T84
T80
T61
T61
T61
T72
T94
T61
T84
T53
T61
T80
T94
T72

T53

Finish
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T64
T64
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T73
T73
T73
T73
T73
T73
T73
T73
T81
T81
T81
T84
T84
T86
T86

T86

Warrior Princeville Makai Invitational

Player

Colin Troxler
Francois Lagraulet
Nick Robillard
Timmy Hildebrand
Josh Seiple

Jack Dyer

Reid Giardina
Colt Sherrell
Cecil Wegener
Trevor Hulbert
Justin Egelske
Cal McCoy

Eric Hagen
Triston Elston
Taylor Larsen
Kyle Kinnane
Jack Parker *
Jack Whisler
Dominick Hoover
Will Draper
David Ricciardelli
Noah Steele
Jack Randle
Simon Zach
Trevor Johnson
Jason Hong
Esteban Missura
Andrew Lewis *
Gabe Lysen

Jack Tolson *
Camden DeBonis
Nickolaus Nelson
Justin Ngan
Dhaivat Pandya *
Thomas Katsenes
Luigi Botta
Jackson Solem *
John Sand *
Carson Griggs
Klaus Ganter
Geuntae Kim
Cameron Kaneko

Sutton Farmer

Makai Golf Club at Princeville
Princeville, HI
Warrior Princeville Makai
Dates: Oct 28 - Oct 30

Team

Louisiana

Missouri - Kansas City
UAB

Purdue

Ole Miss

CSU - Fullerton
McNeese State
Idaho

Ole Miss

East Tennessee St.
Loyola Marymount Univ.
Denver

Denver

Louisiana

Missouri - Kansas City
Loyola Marymount Univ.
Missouri

San Diego

Cal Poly

Cal Poly

San Diego

Sam Houston State
Sam Houston State
Louisville

Louisville

Purdue

Denver

Purdue

Utah Valley
Louisiana

Sam Houston State
Hawaii

Hawaii

East Tennessee St.
Army West Point
Missouri

Denver

Denver

Denver

Idaho

East Tennessee St.
Hawaii

McNeese State

73
70
73
71
65
70
79
74
75
72
75
71
72
71
75
73
76
76
71
75
73
79
76
73
74
70
75
70
75
74
71
75
75
73
75
76
75
71
72
75
74
76

76

73
73
74
74
77
73
65
72
73
76
71
76
72
73
72
69
72
72
74
73
73
71
71
76
76
74
72
79
75
75
76
72
72
75
79
71
75
75
75
74
80
72

70

Scores

70
73
69
71
74
73
72
71
69
69
71
70
73
74
71
76
70
70
74
71
74
70
73
71
70
76
73
72
71
72
74
74
74
73
67
75
72
76
76
74
70
76

78

216
216
216
216
216
216
216
217
217
217
217
217
217
218
218
218
218
218
219
219
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
222
222
222
223
223
224
224

224
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mmmmmmm

+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+8
+8

+8



Start

T90
T90
93
T97
T97
T84
89
102
T94
T104
T97
T72
T104
T97
108
103
T97
T106
T106
109
111
112
110
T90

Finish
T89
T89
T89
T92
T92
T92
T92
T92
T97
T97
T97
T97

T101
T101
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Warrior Princeville Makai Invitational

Player

Sam Yom

Cole Yoshida *
Daniel Gaspar
Mason Glinski
Roy Kang
Charlie Miller
Andrew Watts
Sean Langham
Sage Casaga *
Hudson Dubinski
Sam Goldasich
Jake Bryson
Yash Majmudar
AJ Teraoka

Adil Bir Singh
James McKee
Theo Berger
Brock Anderson
Austin Carter
Remington Hirano
Bryden Salvador *
Trevor Hirata *
Aaron Yeates
Nicklas Mattner

Makai Golf Club at Princeville
Princeville, HI
Warrior Princeville Makai
Dates: Oct 28 - Oct 30

Team

Army West Point
Hawaii

Missouri - Kansas City
Loyola Marymount Univ.
Denver

Ole Miss

Army West Point
Idaho

Cal Poly

Louisiana

UAB

Utah Valley

San Diego

Hawaii

Cal Poly

Army West Point
McNeese State
Idaho

East Tennessee St.
San Diego

Hawaii

Hawaii

Utah Valley
McNeese State

72
75
76
83
81
73
74
81
80
80
81
73
84
83
79
77
75
77
81
79
83
93
80
73

80
77
77
72
74
77
77
75
74
78
74
75
74
72
81
80
80
82
78
83
86
80
87
79

Scores

73
73
72
72
72
77
76
71
75
71
74
81
73
76
73
77
81
78
81
80
74
76
84

225
225
225
227
227
227
227
227
229
229
229
229
231
231
233
234
236
237
240
242
243
249
251
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+9

+9

+9
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+13
+13
+13
+13
+15
+15
+17
+18
+20
+21
+24
+26
+27
+33
+35



